
Product: FMSMMB1016ML  

FMT OS2 MPO12(M-M) B 12F 16M ZH/OFNR MD_4.8 0.5xINLINE YL

Product Description
FX MPO TRUNK, OS2, MPO-12(MALE TO MALE), TYPE-B, 1 MPO (12 FIBERS), 16 M, LSZH/OFNR, MINI-DISTRIBUTION 4.8 MM (DOUBLE JACKET),
FAN-OUT: 0.5M x IN-LINE, YELLOW JACKET

Technical Specifications

Product Overview

Suitable Applications: Data Centers, Main Equipment Rooms, Telecommunications Rooms

Fiber Specifications

Fiber Type: OS2

Physical Specifications

Connectors

Description Type

Connector A (Inside End) MPO-12 Male

Connector B (Outside End) MPO-12 Male

Measurement

Packaging

Individually packaged

Optical Characteristics

Polarity Identification: Type-B

Fiber Connector Performance

Description Connector Type Max. Insertion Loss Min. Return Loss

Connector A (Inside End) MPO-12 Male 0.35 dB 60 dB

Connector B (Outside End) MPO-12 Male 0.35 dB 60 dB

Mechanical Characteristics

Minimum Bend Radius During Installation: 15x Cable OD

Minimum Bend Radius During Operation: 10x Cable OD

Mechanical Tests

Description Requirement/Value

Cable Min. Bend Radius Installation (Short Term) 15x Cable OD

Cable Min. Bend Radius Operation (Long Term) 10x Cable OD

Temperature Range

Operating Temperature Range: -10°C To +60°C

Storage Temperature Range: -10°C To +60°C

Product Material

https://catalog.belden.com/index.cfm?event=pd&p=PF_FMSMMB1016ML&tab=downloads
https://catalog.belden.com/index.cfm?event=pd&p=PF_FMSMMB1016ML&tab=downloads


Materials

Description Material Color

Jacket LSZH Yellow

Standards and Compliance

UL Rating: LSZH

EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2): Yes

MII Order #39 (China RoHS): Yes

Safety Listing: ACA, Bi-national Standard Listed

Product Notes

Related Parts: FiberExpress Ultra & Ultra HD Pre-terminated Cassettes and Frames
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